ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL ATHLETIC TEAM SCHEDULE 2015-2016

SPORT: SOCCER President: Bro. Ray Bulliard

LEVEL:(v, v, or JR.H) VARSITY School Colors: Royal Blue and Gold

HEAD COACH: SEAN MOSER Mascot: Wolves

ASSISTANTS: JW HUNT

(separate with commas)

DATE OPPONENT EVENT VENUE TIME

Sat. [November 7 Catholic, B.R. Scrimmage Catholic, B.R. 2:00 PM
Sat. [November 14 Ocean Springs Scrimmage Ocean Springs 2:30 PM
Mon. |November 16 Grace King Hunter Stadium 7:00 PM
Fri. November 20 East Ascension St. Amant Tournament Baton Rouge 6:00 PM
Sat. |November 21 Baton Rouge High School | St. Amant Tournament Baton Rouge 12:00 PM
Sat. |November 21 Dutchtown St. Amant Tournament Baton Rouge 6:00 PM
Mon. |November 30 Covington Disctrict Hunter Stadium 7:00 PM
Fri. December 4 Gulfport Gulfport 6:00 PM
Tues. [December 8 Newman Hunter Stadium 7:00 PM
Fri. December 11 Clinton Invitational Clinton, MS TBA
Sat. [December 12 Clinton Invitational Clinton, MS TBA
Sat. [December 12 Clinton Invitational Clinton, MS TBA
Mon. [December 14 Northlake Christian Northlake Christian| 6:00 PM

December 28 St. Paul's Tournament St. Paul's

December 28 St. Paul's Tournament St. Paul's

December 29 St. Paul's Tournament St. Paul's

December 29 St. Paul's Tournament St. Paul's
Tues. |January 5 Denham Springs Denham Springs 7:30 PM
Fri. January 8 Northshore District Hunter Stadium 7:00 PM
Tues. [|January 12 Hammond District Hammond 7:00 PM
Thurs. [January 14 MAST Tournament Montverde, FL TBA
Fri. January 15 MAST Tournament Montverde, FL TBA
Sat. [January 16 MAST Tournament Montverde, FL TBA
Tues. |January 19 District Ponchatoula 7:00 PM
Fri. January 22 Slidell District - Senior Night Hunter Stadium 7:00 PM
Tues. |January 26 Mandeville District Mandeville 7:00 PM
Fri. January 29 Fontainebleau District Fontainebleau 7:00 PM
Tues. |February 2 Ben Franklin Ben Franklin 3:30
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Playoffs begin in early February. State Championship gam

e is Saturday, February 27

, 2016 at Tad Gormley Stadium.




